
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-715. Exam Schedule

Wed, 05 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methodology of Science  M15-303  Arshinov V.I.
Tue, 18 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Materials for Extreme Conditions  B13-002  Chernov V.M., Nikitin A.A.
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Economics  S15-102  Serebryannaya L.S.
Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economics  S15-402  Serebryannaya L.S.
Mon, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M16-113  Kuzmin A.M.
Tue, 23 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Introduction to Nonlinear Electrodynamics  M16-202  Ermachenko V.M.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Control and Supervision  S15-502, S15-503, S15-705

 Andronov M.Y.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Solid State Physics  S14-402, S14-403, S14-404  Ivanov A.A., Kartsev P.F.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Thermal Measurements and Internal Control Inside a Reactor  S13-105

 Arhipov V.V.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S14-102  Mayorov A.G., Bulekov O.V.
Fri, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-106, M16-108, M16-117

 Sinelschikov D.I.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B15-503, B15-506  Martinkus P.P.
Tue, 06 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Physics  I16-05  Korolev N.A.
Thu, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Mathematics  I16-11  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-101  Leschev S.V., Hoteeva M.S.
Tue, 13 Jun 11:55 — 16:05 EXAM Materials Science in Nuclear Power Engineering  M15-S81  Stolyarov V.V.
Mon, 19 Jun 11:55 — 17:00 EXAM Automated Design Systems in Mechanical Engineering  M15-S81

 Molodtsov K.I.


